
 

 

       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi of TSC
     2nd place: DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul of FAR
     3rd place: PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir of TSC

START LIST OF
STAGE 3

MATARAM CIRCUIT

AND

ISLAMIC CENTER ‐ SEMBALUN

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

www.tourdelombok.id

Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul of FAR

  SPRINT LEADER (TEAL JERSEY): DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul of FAR
  KOM LEADER (RED POLKA DOT JERSEY): AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi of TSC

  BEST INDONESIAN RIDER (RED AND WHITE JERSEY): SAHBANA Agung of KFC

DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM OF  WEST NUSA TENGGARA PROVINCE, INDONESIA
Organizer

TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

Saturday, 14 April 2018
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

Saturday, 14 April 2018

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Saturday, 14 April 2018

1 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 2
UCI regulations 12.1.040

1A Article 18 ‐ Rider holding on to a vehicle

nbr. 61 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin UCI ID 10009431010 of PGN
nbr. 164 NANDRA Eko Wahyudi UCI ID 10007680865 of INA
nbr. 173 ALMANSOORI Ahmed UCI ID 10010992710 of UAE

Manager HANDY Mohammad UCI ID 10064833265 of Team INDONESIAN NATIONAL TEAM

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3
YELLOW No. 23 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul of FAR
TEAL No. 23 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul of FAR

wearer No. 82 EYOB Metkel of TSG
RED POLKA DOT No. 71 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi of TSC
RED AND WHITE No. 42 SAHBANA Agung of KFC

3 REMINDER

3A

ORGANIZERS' COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 3 
1A

Fine / Penalty: Team Manager: elimination and CHF100 and exclusion of the vehicle for the duration of the race without the

possibility of replacement

Fine / Penalty Rider: elimination and CHF100

Remind all team managers to return the transponders to the timing team at the finishline AFTER STAGE 3.

The intermediate sprint of stage 3 are changed to end of Lap 2, Lap 5 and Lap 8
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

STAGE 2 ‐ ISLAMIC CENTER ‐ SEMBALUN

Saturday, 14 April 2018 10:00
Distance: 172.4 km

Average Speed of Winner : 33.17km/hr
Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 71 10014384373 MAS TSC 5:11:49 10 00
2 23 10007996723 COL FAR 5:12:13 00:24 06 00
3 73 10007587404 COL TSC 5:12:16 00:27 04 00
4 42 10006008627 INA KFC 5:13:54 02:05 00 00
5 74 10001140136 COL TSC 5:15:51 04:02 00 00
6 91 10006400768 JPN UKO 5:16:17 04:28 00 00
7 72 10009060285 INA TSC 5:16:17 04:28 00 00
8 93 10008856383 JPN UKO 5:17:03 05:14 00 00
9 13 10009799408 JPN AIS 5:17:33 05:44 00 00
10 41 10009862153 INA KFC 5:18:52 07:03 00 00
11 64 10007680663 INA PGN 5:18:56 07:07 00 00
12 31 10006406630 KOR GIC 5:20:49 09:00 00 00
13 103 10009774853 TPE ACT 5:22:55 11:06 00 00
14 65 10007680764 INA PGN 5:23:15 11:26 00 00
15 44 10016234548 INA KFC 5:23:44 11:55 00 00
16 52 10004860892 INA CCN 5:24:13 12:24 00 00
17 151 10066282306 INA UBK 5:24:22 12:33 00 00
18 152 10054558945 INA UBK 5:24:22 12:33 00 00
19 3 10013907861 INA ACC 5:24:22 12:33 00 00
20 82 10009351790 ERI TSG 5:24:22 12:33 00 00
21 4 10010001993 INA ACC 5:24:39 12:50 00 00
22 5 10068093879 INA ACC 5:24:39 12:50 00 00
23 45 10054558339 INA KFC 5:26:50 15:01 00 00
24 1 10006693081 INA ACC 5:28:24 16:35 00 00
25 51 10073852346 NED CCN 5:28:34 16:45 00 00
26 94 10008697850 JPN UKO 5:29:44 17:55 00 00
27 122 10016234447 INA ILF 5:30:05 18:16 00 00
28 53 10009778691 NZL CCN 5:31:23 19:34 00 00
29 113 10009700283 INA BRC 5:31:31 19:42 00 00
30 174 10010992811 UAE UAE 5:31:34 19:45 00 00
31 154 10059449462 INA UBK 5:31:34 19:45 00 00
32 115 10080723481 INA BRC 5:31:34 19:45 00 00
33 95 10007747654 JPN UKO 5:31:34 19:45 00 00
34 62 10006693283 INA PGN 5:33:20 21:31 00 00
35 2 10063465767 INA ACC 5:34:20 22:31 00 00
36 11 10006494940 JPN AIS 5:34:22 22:33 00 00
37 15 10002931303 FRA AIS 5:35:43 23:54 00 00
38 92 10009798192 JPN UKO 5:36:01 24:12 00 00
39 104 10007732601 TPE ACT 5:36:11 24:22 00 00
40 111 10080722774 INA BRC 5:36:11 24:22 00 00
41 144 10048232323 GER PCS 5:36:39 24:50 00 00
42 155 10004860791 INA UBK 5:36:39 24:50 00 00
43 102 10011141644 TPE ACT 5:37:26 25:37 00 00
44 55 10004726106 INA CCN 5:38:56 27:07 00 00
45 141 10022991711 NED PCS 5:38:56 27:07 00 00
46 131 10080728333 INA NDV 5:40:01 28:12 00 00
47 121 10043849135 INA ILF 5:40:47 28:58 00 00
48 43 10013461459 INA KFC 5:41:10 29:21 00 00
49 25 10066080626 MAS FAR 5:41:10 29:21 00 00
50 153 10079766922 INA UBK 5:43:42 31:53 00 00
51 75 10009154457 MAS TSC 5:43:48 31:59 02 00
52 84 10008001369 SIN TSG 5:43:56 32:07 00 00
53 63 10007130086 INA PGN 5:43:56 32:07 00 00
54 125 10014017894 INA ILF 5:45:54 34:05 00 00
55 24 10007732500 MAS FAR 5:46:57 35:08 01 00
56 14 10009148801 JPN AIS 5:47:07 35:18 00 00
57 12 10006886980 JPN AIS 5:47:07 35:18 00 00
58 101 10008135149 TPE ACT 5:47:46 35:57 00 00
59 83 10005681453 MAS TSG 5:49:12 37:23 00 00
60 35 10010100916 KOR GIC 5:52:57 41:08 00 00

KUROEDA Shiki
CHEN Chien Liang

PRATAMA Alfian Sendy Dias

PRADANA Diwan Fiar

GOH Choon Huat
SURYADI Dadi

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul
PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir
SAHBANA Agung
NINO CORREDOR Victor
HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu
CAHYADI Aiman
KOISHI Yuma
ASO Keisuke
HIDAYAT Firman
SURYADI Bambang

FITRIYANTO Woro
GRIFFIN Logan
WARSENO Warseno

WIJAYA Endra

ALMANSOORI Jaber
HADIWIJAYA Fajar Surya

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

MANULLANG Robin

EYOB Metkel
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
MUHAMMAD Yuda
SOLEH Abdul

NEDERLOF Lex

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

CHOE Hyeongmin
WU Chih Hao

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

HIDAYAT Eko Bayu Nur

GANI Abdul

MONIER Damien
YOSHIOKA Naoya
YANG Wu Hsing
KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
MULLER Robert
SANTOSO Budi
HUANG Kuan Lin
ARIEHAAN Ryan
VAN DER PIJL Niels
ARISTYA Chelly

KOMORI Ryohei

NAKAI Michimasa

LESMANA Dani

FITRIANTO Hari
WARISKI Setiyawan

SUHENDAR Uus

TOKUDA Suguru

HIDAYAT Andriyan

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar
OKAMOTO Hayato

ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
KIM Unggyeom

IRAWAN Jefri
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

61 34 10014454192 KOR GIC 5:54:40 42:51 00 00
62 33 10064904401 KOR GIC 5:54:40 42:51 00 00
63 21 10004527759 MAS FAR 5:58:18 46:29 00 00
64 81 10050091992 MAS TSG 5:58:18 46:29 00 00
65 22 10006408145 MAS FAR 5:58:18 46:29 00 00
66 124 10012078605 INA ILF 6:01:12 49:23 00 00

OUT OF RACE
85 10006137858 MAS TSG DNF
133 10080726717 INA NDV DNF
143 10014180875 INA PCS DNF
162 10009696142 INA INA DNF
171 10010992508 UAE UAE DNF
175 10051244272 UAE UAE DNF
164 10007680865 INA INA DSQ
61 10009431010 INA PGN DSQ
173 10010992710 UAE UAE DSQ

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 75
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 6
No of Riders Disqualified : 3
No of Riders Finished : 66

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 42 10006008627 INA KFC 5:13:54 00 00
2 72 10009060285 INA TSC 5:16:17 02:23 00 00
3 41 10009862153 INA KFC 5:18:52 04:58 00 00
4 64 10007680663 INA PGN 5:18:56 05:02 00 00
5 65 10007680764 INA PGN 5:23:15 09:21 00 00
6 44 10016234548 INA KFC 5:23:44 09:50 00 00
7 52 10004860892 INA CCN 5:24:13 10:19 00 00
8 151 10066282306 INA UBK 5:24:22 10:28 00 00
9 152 10054558945 INA UBK 5:24:22 10:28 00 00
10 3 10013907861 INA ACC 5:24:22 10:28 00 00
11 4 10010001993 INA ACC 5:24:39 10:45 00 00
12 5 10068093879 INA ACC 5:24:39 10:45 00 00
13 45 10054558339 INA KFC 5:26:50 12:56 00 00
14 1 10006693081 INA ACC 5:28:24 14:30 00 00
15 122 10016234447 INA ILF 5:30:05 16:11 00 00
16 113 10009700283 INA BRC 5:31:31 17:37 00 00
17 154 10059449462 INA UBK 5:31:34 17:40 00 00
18 115 10080723481 INA BRC 5:31:34 17:40 00 00
19 62 10006693283 INA PGN 5:33:20 19:26 00 00
20 2 10063465767 INA ACC 5:34:20 20:26 00 00
21 111 10080722774 INA BRC 5:36:11 22:17 00 00
22 155 10004860791 INA UBK 5:36:39 22:45 00 00
23 55 10004726106 INA CCN 5:38:56 25:02 00 00
24 131 10080728333 INA NDV 5:40:01 26:07 00 00
25 121 10043849135 INA ILF 5:40:47 26:53 00 00
26 43 10013461459 INA KFC 5:41:10 27:16 00 00
27 153 10079766922 INA UBK 5:43:42 29:48 00 00
28 63 10007130086 INA PGN 5:43:56 30:02 00 00
29 125 10014017894 INA ILF 5:45:54 32:00 00 00
30 124 10012078605 INA ILF 6:01:12 47:18 00 00

SURYADI Bambang
LESMANA Dani

MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi
WARDANA Galih

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

RIYADI Elan Sutomo

ALMANSOORI Ahmed

NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
IRAWAN Jefri
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

LEE Jae‐Ha
KIM Yongkyun
MANAN Anuar

BAYU NUGROHO Rendra
SEPTYAN Chendy

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

MIRZA AL‐HAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed

AL KAABI Saif

CAHYADI Aiman
SAHBANA Agung

HIDAYAT Firman

MUHAMMAD Yuda
SOLEH Abdul
WIJAYA Endra
FITRIYANTO Woro
WARSENO Warseno
HADIWIJAYA Fajar Surya

WARDANA Galih

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
FITRIANTO Hari
WARISKI Setiyawan

SUHENDAR Uus
MANULLANG Robin
HIDAYAT Eko Bayu Nur
KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
SANTOSO Budi
ARIEHAAN Ryan
ARISTYA Chelly
HIDAYAT Andriyan
GANI Abdul
PRATAMA Alfian Sendy Dias
SURYADI Dadi
PRADANA Diwan Fiar
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING  71,73,74 15:39:56
2 42,41,44 15:56:30 16:34
3 TEAM UKYO 91,93,94 16:03:04 23:08
4 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM 3,4,5 16:13:40 33:44
5 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 64,65,62 16:15:31 35:35
6 UNITED BIKE KENCANA 151,152,154 16:20:18 40:22
7 NEX CCN CYCLING TEAM 52,51,53 16:24:10 44:14
8 AISAN RACING TEAM 13,11,15 16:27:38 47:42
9 ACTION CYCLING TEAM 103,104,102 16:36:32 56:36
10 113,115,111 16:39:16 59:20
11 FORCA AMSKIN RACING 23,25,24 16:40:20 1:00:24
12 ILUFA CYCLING TEAM 122,121,125 16:56:46 1:16:50
13 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 82,84,83 16:57:30 1:17:34
14 GEUMSAN INSAM CELLO 31,35,34 17:08:26 1:28:30

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 KFC CYCLING TEAM 42,41,44 15:56:30
2 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM 3,4,5 16:13:40 17:10
3 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 64,65,62 16:15:31 19:01
4 UNITED BIKE KENCANA 151,152,154 16:20:18 23:48
5 BRCC 113,115,111 16:39:16 42:46
6 ILUFA CYCLING TEAM 122,121,125 16:56:46 1:00:16

KFC CYCLING TEAM

BRCC
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

AFTER STAGE 2

Saturday, 14 April 2018
Total Distance Covered: 256.8 km

Average Speed of Leader : 36.3 km/hr

 SAVING BANK's INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲3 23 10007996723 COL FAR 7:04:30
2 ▲27 71 10014384373 MAS TSC 7:05:23 00:53
3 ▲58 73 10007587404 COL TSC 7:05:56 01:26
4 ▲32 42 10006008627 INA KFC 7:07:38 03:08
5 ▲1 91 10006400768 JPN UKO 7:08:41 04:11
6 ▲1 72 10009060285 INA TSC 7:08:42 04:12
7 ▲1 93 10008856383 JPN UKO 7:09:31 05:01
8 ▲50 74 10001140136 COL TSC 7:09:35 05:05
9 ▲38 13 10009799408 JPN AIS 7:11:17 06:47

10 ▲45 41 10009862153 INA KFC 7:12:36 08:06
11 ▲1 64 10007680663 INA PGN 7:12:40 08:10
12 ▲2 31 10006406630 KOR GIC 7:14:33 10:03
13 ▼12 82 10009351790 ERI TSG 7:16:36 12:06
14 ▲30 103 10009774853 TPE ACT 7:16:39 12:09
15 ▲5 65 10007680764 INA PGN 7:16:59 12:29
16 ▲49 44 10016234548 INA KFC 7:17:28 12:58
17 ▲22 52 10004860892 INA CCN 7:17:57 13:27
18 ▼1 152 10054558945 INA UBK 7:18:06 13:36
19 ▲3 3 10013907861 INA ACC 7:18:06 13:36
20 ▲5 151 10066282306 INA UBK 7:18:06 13:36
21 ▲6 4 10010001993 INA ACC 7:18:23 13:53
22 ▲4 5 10068093879 INA ACC 7:18:23 13:53
23 ▲18 45 10054558339 INA KFC 7:20:34 16:04
24 ▲16 1 10006693081 INA ACC 7:22:08 17:38
25 ▼1 51 10073852346 NED CCN 7:22:18 17:48
26 ▲23 94 10008697850 JPN UKO 7:23:28 18:58
27 ▲35 53 10009778691 NZL CCN 7:25:07 20:37
28 ▲18 113 10009700283 INA BRC 7:25:15 20:45
29 ▲1 174 10010992811 UAE UAE 7:25:18 20:48
30 ▲7 95 10007747654 JPN UKO 7:25:18 20:48
31 ▲17 154 10059449462 INA UBK 7:25:18 20:48
32 ▲25 115 10080723481 INA BRC 7:25:18 20:48
33 ▼28 62 10006693283 INA PGN 7:25:44 21:14
34 ▼19 2 10063465767 INA ACC 7:28:04 23:34
35 ▲29 11 10006494940 JPN AIS 7:28:06 23:36
36 ▲27 15 10002931303 FRA AIS 7:29:27 24:57
37 ▼2 92 10009798192 JPN UKO 7:29:45 25:15
38 ▼22 104 10007732601 TPE ACT 7:29:55 25:25
39 ▲17 111 10080722774 INA BRC 7:29:55 25:25
40 ▼29 144 10048232323 GER PCS 7:30:23 25:53
41 ▲11 155 10004860791 INA UBK 7:30:23 25:53
42 ▲32 122 10016234447 INA ILF 7:31:01 26:31
43 ▼12 102 10011141644 TPE ACT 7:31:10 26:40
44 ▼12 55 10004726106 INA CCN 7:32:40 28:10
45 ▲28 141 10022991711 NED PCS 7:33:26 28:56
46 ▲5 131 10080728333 INA NDV 7:33:45 29:15
47 ▼24 121 10043849135 INA ILF 7:34:31 30:01
48 ▼38 43 10013461459 INA KFC 7:34:54 30:24
49 ▲23 25 10066080626 MAS FAR 7:35:39 31:09
50 ▼47 84 10008001369 SIN TSG 7:36:16 31:46
51 ▼33 75 10009154457 MAS TSC 7:37:30 33:00
52 ▲1 63 10007130086 INA PGN 7:37:40 33:10
53 ▲18 153 10079766922 INA UBK 7:37:46 33:16
54 ▼21 125 10014017894 INA ILF 7:39:38 35:08
55 ▲12 14 10009148801 JPN AIS 7:40:51 36:21
56 ▲10 12 10006886980 JPN AIS 7:40:51 36:21
57 ▲13 24 10007732500 MAS FAR 7:40:54 36:24
58 ▼45 101 10008135149 TPE ACT 7:41:30 37:00
59 ▼5 83 10005681453 MAS TSG 7:42:56 38:26
60 ▼22 35 10010100916 KOR GIC 7:46:41 42:11
61 ▼42 33 10064904401 KOR GIC 7:48:24 43:54

KOISHI Yuma
NINO CORREDOR Victor
ASO Keisuke
HIDAYAT Firman
SURYADI Bambang

WIJAYA Endra

HADIWIJAYA Fajar Surya

GANI Abdul

KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
MULLER Robert

MANULLANG Robin
HIDAYAT Eko Bayu Nur
KOMORI Ryohei

SANTOSO Budi

MONIER Damien
YOSHIOKA Naoya

FITRIYANTO Woro

SUHENDAR Uus

YANG Wu Hsing

HUANG Kuan Lin
ARIEHAAN Ryan

GOH Choon Huat

CAHYADI Aiman

DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir
SAHBANA Agung
HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu

SOLEH Abdul

NAKAI Michimasa

FITRIANTO Hari
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
IRAWAN Jefri
WARISKI Setiyawan
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
MUHAMMAD Yuda

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

EYOB Metkel
WU Chih Hao
LESMANA Dani

NEDERLOF Lex
TOKUDA Suguru
GRIFFIN Logan
WARSENO Warseno
ALMANSOORI Jaber

CHOE Hyeongmin

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

ARISTYA Chelly
HIDAYAT Andriyan

VAN DER PIJL Niels

ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
SURYADI Dadi
PRATAMA Alfian Sendy Dias

CHEN Chien Liang

PRADANA Diwan Fiar
OKAMOTO Hayato
KUROEDA Shiki
MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

KIM Yongkyun
KIM Unggyeom
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

62 ▼17 34 10014454192 KOR GIC 7:48:24 43:54
63 ▼54 21 10004527759 MAS FAR 7:52:02 47:32
64 ▼36 22 10006408145 MAS FAR 7:52:02 47:32
65 ▼5 81 10050091992 MAS TSG 7:52:02 47:32
66 ▲2 124 10012078605 INA ILF 7:54:56 50:26

 BEST INDONESIAN RIDER  (RED AND WHITE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲16 42 10006008627 INA KFC 7:07:38
2 ▲0 72 10009060285 INA TSC 7:08:42 01:04
3 ▲25 41 10009862153 INA KFC 7:12:36 04:58
4 ▲0 64 10007680663 INA PGN 7:12:40 05:02
5 ▲2 65 10007680764 INA PGN 7:16:59 09:21
6 ▲25 44 10016234548 INA KFC 7:17:28 09:50
7 ▲11 52 10004860892 INA CCN 7:17:57 10:19
8 ▼2 152 10054558945 INA UBK 7:18:06 10:28
9 ▲0 3 10013907861 INA ACC 7:18:06 10:28

10 ▲1 151 10066282306 INA UBK 7:18:06 10:28
11 ▲2 4 10010001993 INA ACC 7:18:23 10:45
12 ▲0 5 10068093879 INA ACC 7:18:23 10:45
13 ▲7 45 10054558339 INA KFC 7:20:34 12:56
14 ▲5 1 10006693081 INA ACC 7:22:08 14:30
15 ▲7 113 10009700283 INA BRC 7:25:15 17:37
16 ▲7 154 10059449462 INA UBK 7:25:18 17:40
17 ▲13 115 10080723481 INA BRC 7:25:18 17:40
18 ▼17 62 10006693283 INA PGN 7:25:44 18:06
19 ▼14 2 10063465767 INA ACC 7:28:04 20:26
20 ▲9 111 10080722774 INA BRC 7:29:55 22:17
21 ▲5 155 10004860791 INA UBK 7:30:23 22:45
22 ▲12 122 10016234447 INA ILF 7:31:01 23:23
23 ▼9 55 10004726106 INA CCN 7:32:40 25:02
24 ▲1 131 10080728333 INA NDV 7:33:45 26:07
25 ▼15 121 10043849135 INA ILF 7:34:31 26:53
26 ▼23 43 10013461459 INA KFC 7:34:54 27:16
27 ▲0 63 10007130086 INA PGN 7:37:40 30:02
28 ▲5 153 10079766922 INA UBK 7:37:46 30:08
29 ▼14 125 10014017894 INA ILF 7:39:38 32:00
30 ▲2 124 10012078605 INA ILF 7:54:56 47:18

HIDAYAT Andriyan
GANI Abdul
SURYADI Dadi
PRATAMA Alfian Sendy Dias
PRADANA Diwan Fiar

SUHENDAR Uus
MANULLANG Robin
HIDAYAT Eko Bayu Nur
KURNIAWAN Kurniawan
SANTOSO Budi
FITRIYANTO Woro
ARIEHAAN Ryan
ARISTYA Chelly

LEE Jae‐Ha

WARDANA Galih

HADIWIJAYA Fajar Surya

WIJAYA Endra
WARSENO Warseno

LESMANA Dani
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

SAHBANA Agung

SURYADI Bambang

CAHYADI Aiman
HIDAYAT Firman

FITRIANTO Hari
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

MANAN Anuar

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi

WARDANA Galih

IRAWAN Jefri
WARISKI Setiyawan
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
MUHAMMAD Yuda
SOLEH Abdul
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲5 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING  TSC 21:19:51
2 ▲8 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 21:37:42 17:51
3 ▼1 TEAM UKYO UKO 21:41:40 21:49
4 ▲4 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM ACC 21:54:52 35:01
5 ▼2 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 21:55:23 35:32
6 ▲5 UNITED BIKE KENCANA UBK 22:01:30 41:39
7 ▲5 NEX CCN CYCLING TEAM CCN 22:05:22 45:31
8 ▲7 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 22:08:50 48:59
9 ▼2 ACTION CYCLING TEAM ACT 22:17:44 57:53

10 ▼6 FORCA AMSKIN RACING FAR 22:20:12 1:00:21
11 ▲3 BRCC BRC 22:20:28 1:00:37
12 ▼11 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 22:36:02 1:16:11
13 ▲0 ILUFA CYCLING TEAM ILF 22:37:58 1:18:07
14 ▼5 GEUMSAN INSAM CELLO GIC 22:49:38 1:29:47

BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲2 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 21:37:42
2 ▲0 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM ACC 21:54:52 17:10
3 ▼2 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 21:55:23 17:41
4 ▲0 UNITED BIKE KENCANA UBK 22:01:30 23:48
5 ▲1 BRCC BRC 22:20:28 42:46
6 ▼1 ILUFA CYCLING TEAM ILF 22:37:58 1:00:16

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3

ORDER TEAM

1 FORCA AMSKIN RACING
2 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 
3 KFC CYCLING TEAM
4 TEAM UKYO
5 AISAN RACING TEAM
6 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM
7 GEUMSAN INSAM CELLO
8 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
9 ACTION CYCLING TEAM
10 NEX CCN CYCLING TEAM
11 UNITED BIKE KENCANA
12 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM
13 BRCC
14 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NATIONAL TEAM
15 PCS CYCLING TEAM
16 ILUFA CYCLING TEAM
17 NICE DEVO CYCLING TEAM
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018

STAGE 2 ‐ ISLAMIC CENTER ‐ SEMBALUN

Saturday, 14 April 2018

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (TEAL JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 23 DUARTE SANDOVAL A FAR 21

 at 69.1 km @ Kediri 2 71 AZMAN M TSC 16

1 61 NOVARDIANTO J PGN 5 03 3 82 EYOB M TSG 15

2 75 ABDUL HALIL M TSC 3 02 4 72 CAHYADI A TSC 12

3 24 MOHD BAKRI S FAR 2 01 5 73 PEREZ MUNOZ W TSC 9

4 71 AZMAN M TSC 1 6 84 GOH C TSG 9

7 91 HIRATSUKA Y UKO 8

FINISH 8 42 SAHBANA A KFC 7

 at 172.4km @ Kantor Camat Sembalun 9 93 KOISHI Y UKO 7

1 71 AZMAN M TSC 15 10 10 62 MANULLANG R PGN 7

2 23 DUARTE SANDOVAL A FAR 12 06 11 74 NINO CORREDOR V TSC 6

3 73 PEREZ MUNOZ W TSC 9 04 12 75 ABDUL HALIL M TSC 3

4 42 SAHBANA A KFC 7 13 13 ASO K AIS 2

5 74 NINO CORREDOR V TSC 6 14 24 MOHD BAKRI S FAR 2

6 91 HIRATSUKA Y UKO 5 15 21 MANAN A FAR 2

7 72 CAHYADI A TSC 4 16 41 HIDAYAT F KFC 1

8 93 KOISHI Y UKO 3 17 43 GANI A KFC 1

9 13 ASO K AIS 2

10 41 HIDAYAT F KFC 1

 BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ KOM  (RED POLKA DOT JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 71 AZMAN M TSC 35

 at 44.6 km @ Pusuk (Cat.3, 315m, 8%) 2 73 PEREZ MUNOZ W TSC 20

1 75 ABDUL HALIL M TSC 6 3 23 DUARTE SANDOVAL A FAR 16

2 71 AZMAN M TSC 4 4 42 SAHBANA A KFC 12

3 24 MOHD BAKRI S FAR 2 5 74 NINO CORREDOR V TSC 10
4 41 HIDAYAT F KFC 1 6 93 KOISHI Y UKO 8

7 41 HIDAYAT F KFC 7
KOM 8 75 ABDUL HALIL M TSC 6
 at 149.8 km @ Suela (Cat.3, 506m, 5%) 9 72 CAHYADI A TSC 6

1 71 AZMAN M TSC 6 10 91 HIRATSUKA Y UKO 5
2 41 HIDAYAT F KFC 4 11 53 GRIFFIN L CCN 4
3 95 NAKAI M UKO 2 12 13 ASO K AIS 4
4 24 MOHD BAKRI S FAR 1 13 64 SURYADI B PGN 3

14 24 MOHD BAKRI S FAR 3
KOM 15 31 CHOE H GIC 2
 at 162.9 km @ Pusuk Sembalun (Cat.HC, 1625m, 12%) 16 95 NAKAI M UKO 2

1 71 AZMAN M TSC 25 17 52 FITRIANTO H CCN 1
2 73 PEREZ MUNOZ W TSC 20 18 62 MANULLANG R PGN 1
3 23 DUARTE SANDOVAL A FAR 16
4 42 SAHBANA A KFC 12
5 74 NINO CORREDOR V TSC 10
6 93 KOISHI Y UKO 8
7 72 CAHYADI A TSC 6
8 91 HIRATSUKA Y UKO 5
9 13 ASO K AIS 4
10 64 SURYADI B PGN 3
11 41 HIDAYAT F KFC 2
12 52 FITRIANTO H CCN 1
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TOUR DE LOMBOK MANDALIKA 2018 STAGE 3 ‐ MATARAM CIRCUIT

Sunday, 15 April 2018 09:00

Distance: 110 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 ACC INA 2 AIS JPN 3 FAR MAS

4 + 00:35:01 8 + 00:48:59 10 + 01:00:21

 i 1 24 + 00:17:38 11 35 + 00:23:36 21 63 + 00:47:32

 i 2 34 + 00:23:34 12 56 + 00:36:21 22 64 + 00:47:32

 i 3 19 + 00:13:36 13 9 + 00:06:47 23 1 ‐ 07:04:30

 u i 4 21 + 00:13:53 14 55 + 00:36:21 24 57 + 00:36:24

 u i 5 22 + 00:13:53 15 36 + 00:24:57 25 49 + 00:31:09

     

4 GIC KOR 5 KFC INA 6 CCN LAO

14 + 01:29:47 2 + 00:17:51 7 + 00:45:31

31 12 + 00:10:03  i 41 10 + 00:08:06 51 25 + 00:17:48

   i 42 4 + 00:03:08  i 52 17 + 00:13:27

 u 33 61 + 00:43:54  i 43 48 + 00:30:24 53 27 + 00:20:37

 u 34 62 + 00:43:54  u i 44 16 + 00:12:58  
 u 35 60 + 00:42:11  i 45 23 + 00:16:04  i 55 44 + 00:28:10

     

7 PGN INA 8 TSC MAS 9 TSG MAS

5 + 00:35:32 1 ‐ 21:19:51 12 + 01:16:11

  71 2 + 00:00:53 81 65 + 00:47:32

 i 62 33 + 00:21:14  i 72 6 + 00:04:12 82 13 + 00:12:06

 i 63 52 + 00:33:10 73 3 + 00:01:26 83 59 + 00:38:26

 i 64 11 + 00:08:10 74 8 + 00:05:05 84 50 + 00:31:46

 i 65 15 + 00:12:29 75 51 + 00:33:00  

     

10 UKO JPN 11 ACT TPE 12 BRC INA

3 + 00:21:49 9 + 00:57:53 11 + 01:00:37

91 5 + 00:04:11 101 58 + 00:37:00  i 111 39 + 00:25:25

92 37 + 00:25:15  u 102 43 + 00:26:40  

93 7 + 00:05:01 103 14 + 00:12:09  i 113 28 + 00:20:45

94 26 + 00:18:58 104 38 + 00:25:25  

95 30 + 00:20:48    i 115 32 + 00:20:48

     

13 ILF INA 14 NDV MGL 15 PCS CAM

13 + 01:18:07

 u i 121 47 + 00:30:01  i 131 46 + 00:29:15 141 45 + 00:28:56

 i 122 42 + 00:26:31    

     
 i 124 66 + 00:50:26   144 40 + 00:25:53

 u i 125 54 + 00:35:08    

     

16 UBK INA 17 INA INA 18 UAE UAE

6 + 00:41:39

 u i 151 20 + 00:13:36    
 i 152 18 + 00:13:36    

 u i 153 53 + 00:33:16    
 u i 154 31 + 00:20:48   174 29 + 00:20:48

 i 155 41 + 00:25:53    

     

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 66 including 12 u‐23 riders (u) and 30 Indonesian riders (i)

SANTOSO Budi

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

PRATAMA Alfian Sendy Dias

HADIWIJAYA Fajar Surya ALMANSOORI Jaber

UNITED BIKE KENCANA INDONESIAN NATIONAL TEAM UNITED ARAB EMIRATES NATIONAL TEAM

WARISKI Setiyawan

AISAN RACING TEAM FORCA AMSKIN RACING

GEUMSAN INSAM CELLO KFC CYCLING TEAM NEX CCN CYCLING TEAM

PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM TEAM SAPURA CYCLING  TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM

MANAN Anuar

MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi

DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

ABD HAMID Mohd Hafidz

FITRIANTO Hari

KIM Unggyeom ARIEHAAN Ryan

WIJAYA Endra

HIDAYAT Eko Bayu Nur

IRAWAN Jefri

BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

MUHAMMAD Yuda

ILUFA CYCLING TEAM NICE DEVO CYCLING TEAM PCS CYCLING TEAM

YANG Wu Hsing

TEAM UKYO

SOLEH Abdul

KIM Yongkyun GRIFFIN Logan

LEE Jae‐Ha

SURYADI Bambang GOH Choon Huat

SURYADI Dadi ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

CAHYADI Aiman

PEREZ MUNOZ Wilmar Jahir

SAHBANA Agung

GANI Abdul

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

CHOE Hyeongmin NEDERLOF LexHIDAYAT Firman

KOMORI Ryohei

KUROEDA Shiki

ASO Keisuke

OKAMOTO Hayato

MONIER Damien

LESMANA Dani

NINO CORREDOR Victor

HIDAYAT Andriyan VAN DER PIJL NielsARISTYA Chelly

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

MANULLANG Robin EYOB Metkel

HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu KURNIAWAN Kurniawan

YOSHIOKA Naoya

CHEN Chien Liang

HUANG Kuan Lin

ACTION CYCLING TEAM BRCC

KOISHI Yuma WARSENO Warseno

TOKUDA Suguru

NAKAI Michimasa SUHENDAR Uus

WU Chih Hao

PRADANA Diwan Fiar

WARDANA Galih MULLER Robert

FITRIYANTO Woro
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